Café Ray Menu

Hot Sandwiches

Classic Burger (add cheese 50¢)
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Hebrew National Jumbo Hot Dog

Deli Sandwiches

Roast Beef
Chicken Salad Croissant
Turkey w/smoked gouda

Paninis

Margarita Panini w/tomatoes,
mozzarella & basil

Smoked Turkey & Provolone Cheese

Cuban Panini w/pork, ham, salami,
swiss cheese & pickles

Pizza
Mozzarella Cheese
Pepperoni

Wraps

Pulled BBQ Chicken

BLT Turkey Wrap

Italian Hoagie w/ham, salami, mortadella,
provolone, lettuce, tomato & banana
peppers on a hoagie roll

Salads

Traditional Chicken Caesar

Garden Salad

Tuna Salad over Romaine

Vegetarian Pasta Salad w/garden vegetables
& Ranch Dressing

Sides

French Fries
Chili Cheese Fries
Cheesy Fries

$5.25
$6.00
$3.75

$7.00
$7.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00

$7.00

$6.50
$7.00

$6.50
$6.00

$7.50

$7.75
$4.00
$7.00

$2.50

$2.50
$4.00
$3.00

-

3 Grab -n-Go =
‘I Chips & Candy $1.50 I
‘l Soft Drinks Children $165 ®
I Adult $2.25 I
¥ Bottled Beverage $2.50

‘l Water-Juice-Powerade :
I Monster Energy Drink $2.99 I
‘ Yogurts or Apple Sauce $1.50

I Cookies (package) $1.50 I
\l Fruit Salad w/yogurt $6.50 -
NS EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEN

Children’s Menu
includes small fountain beverage
Burger & Fries
Chicken Nuggets w/fries
PB & ] w/chips
Turkey & Cheese Sandwich w/chips

Grilled Cheese w/chips
Mac & Cheese

annd

$5.50
$5.50
$4.00

$5.00
$4.50
$3.75




