Café Ray Menu

Hot Sandwiches

Classic Burger (add cheese 50¢)	\$5.25
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$6.00
Hebrew National Jumbo Hot Dog	\$3.75

<u>Deli Sandwiches</u>

Roast Beef	\$7.00
Chicken Salad Croissant	\$7.00
Turkey w/smoked gouda	\$6.00

Paninis

Margarita Panini w/tomatoes,	
mozzarella & basil	\$6.00
Smoked Turkey & Provolone Cheese	\$6.00
Cuban Panini w/pork, ham, salami,	
swiss cheese & pickles	\$7.00

<u>Pizza</u>

Mozzarella Cheese	\$6.50
Pepperoni	\$7.00

<u>Wraps</u>

Pulled BBQ Chicken	\$6.50
BLT Turkey Wrap	\$6.00
Italian Hoagie w/ham, salami, mortadella,	
provolone, lettuce, tomato & banana	
peppers on a hoagie roll	\$7.50

<u>Salads</u>

Traditional Chicken Caesar	\$7.75
Garden Salad	\$4.00
Tuna Salad over Romaine	\$7.00
Vegetarian Pasta Salad w/garden vegetables	
& Ranch Dressing	\$2.50

Sides

French Fries	\$2.50
Chili Cheese Fries	\$4.00
Cheesy Fries	\$3.00

Grab ~n~Go Chips & Candy \$1.50 Soft Drinks Children \$1.65 Adult \$2.25 Bottled Beverage \$2.50 Water-Juice-Powerade Monster Energy Drink \$2.99 Yogurts or Apple Sauce \$1.50 Cookies (package) \$1.50

\$6.50

Fruit Salad w/yogurt

Children's Menu

includes small fountain beverage	
Burger & Fries	\$5.50
Chicken Nuggets w/fries	\$5.50
PB & J w/chips	\$4.00
Turkey & Cheese Sandwich w/chips	3
	\$5.00
Grilled Cheese w/chips	\$4.50
Mac & Cheese	\$3.75

